Blutspenden in Wallenhorst bis zum 30.09.2025

Mi
Mo
DI

20.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Wallenhorst 49134 - Hollage
Neues Philipp-Neri-Haus
Hollager Stral3e 118

Wallenhorst 49134 - Rulle
Hotel Lingemann
Vehrter LandstralRe 21

Wallenhorst 49134 - Rulle
Hotel Lingemann
Vehrter Landstraf3e 21



